E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

Nagore Post, Nagapattinam — 611 002, Tamilnadu.

EVEN SEMESTER ACADEMIC SCHEDULE 2022-2023
(Fourth, Six and Eight Semester UG and Fourth Semester PG ME Programmes)

Date: 09.01.2023
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Nec Book Day (Workshop/Seminar}
Peer Mentoring:|

18.02.2023

Faculty feerlbar::k by studerits-il
Class Committee Meéting -Ii

z&Mznzs

15.04.2023

- 03.05.2023

CAT- il (Mod Iil & IV=50 Mks/1.5 Hr)

09 05. 2023 16. 05 2023

17.05.2023 - 19.05.2023

Class Committee Meeting-|. _ 02.03.2023-03.03.2023 | PAT - Ii (Cycle Il Expts. - 50 Marks)

3 Class Commlttee Meeting-Ill 22.05.2023 - 23.05. 2023
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CAT - | {(Mod | & Il — 50 Mks/1.5Hr} 13.03.2023 - 20.03.2023
PAT - | (Cycle | Expts. — 50 Marks) 21.03.2023 - 24.03.2023 Course End survey 01.06.2023
parents Meeting-| 30,03.2023 — 31.03.2023 | Last Working Day 02.06.2023
Peer Mentoring-Il 03.04.2023 _Eny SRR 2023-10.06.2023
Exam Fees Payment 10.04.2023 | kN i Ly
List of Holidays:
16 Jan 2023 Mon Thiruvalluvar Day 07 Apr 2023 Fri Good Friday
17 Jan 2023 Tue Uzhavar Day 14 Apr 2023 Fri Tamil New Year
26 Jan 2023 Thu Republic Day 22 Apr 2023 Sat Ramzan
22 Mar 2023 Wed Ugadi (Telugu New Year) 01 May 2023 Mon Labours Day
04 Apr 2023 Tue Mahavir Jayanthi 29 Jun 2023 Thu Bakrid
Summary:
U.G/PG: No. of Working days CATI& I/ | Revision & End Sem | Total Working
Higher CAT | (Mod. i/l) | CAT li (Mod. IIl/IV) | Mod.V | PATI& I OoPT Exams Days
Semesters 36 28 10 18 02 22 116
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